
Date Activities

10-Jun To 15- Jun Admision Process (B.Com Sem- 3,5)

16-Jun Sunday

17-Jun Commencement of Sem- 3 & 5 (All Courses)/Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)

18-Jun Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)/Teaching & Learning

19-Jun Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)/Teaching & Learning

20-Jun
Commencement of Sem- 1 (All Courses)/ Admission Process (B.Com Sem-1 & BBA Sem- 1)/ Celebration of International Yoga 

Day/Teaching & Learning

21-Jun Admission Process (BBA IB Sem- 1,3,5)/Teaching & Learning

22-Jun Teaching- Learning

23-Jun Sunday

24- Jun To 26- Jun
Teaching- Learning/Conselling for Certificate Course in English (AKY)/Information provided to the students about NAMO WiFi 

project and Collection of KYC documents (KVS)

27-Jun Orientation Programme for freshers

28-Jun

29-Jun

30-Jun Sunday

1-Jul Library Orientation Activity

02-Jul To 06- Jul
Teaching- Learning/Regular classes for certificate course in English/ /Workshop on personality development under the AEGIS of 

UDHISHA (KVS & AKY)

7-Jul Sunday

08-Jul To 13-Jul Lecture Series & Teaching- Learning/College WDC

14-Jul Sunday

15- Jul To 20- Jul Sports activities & Teaching- Learning/Saptdhara 

21-Jul Sunday

22-Jul To 27-Jul NSS Activities & Teaching- Learning

28-Jul Sunday

29- Jul To 31- Jul Teaching- Learning

01-Aug To 03-Aug Teaching- Learning 

4-Aug Sunday

05-Aug To 10-Aug Mentor- Mentee Programme & Teching -Learning

11-Aug Sunday

12-Aug Bakri Eid

13-Aug

14-Aug

15-Aug Independence Day & Rakshabandhn

16-Aug Teaching- Learning 

17-Aug Parsi New Year

18-Aug Sunday/ NAAC Sponsered Seminar

19-Aug To 23-Aug FS Component: 01/Teaching- Learning / NAAC Sponsered Seminar/BBA IB Management Contest (RMP)

24-Aug Janmashtami

25-Aug Sunday

26-Aug To 31-Aug Teaching- Learning 

1-Sep Sunday

2-Sep Ganesh Chaturthi/ Samvatsari

03-Sep To 07-Sep FS Component: 02/Teacher's Day Celebration/Lecture Series/ Teaching- Learning

8-Sep Sunday

9-Sep Lecture Series & Teaching- Learning/BBA IB Guest Lecture (KKS)

10-Sep Muhharram

11- Seo To 14- Sep Lecture Series & Teaching- Learning/A. D. Shroff (MJP)/ Class Competition (MJP)/IQAC Meeting

15-Sep Sunday

16-Sep To 21-Sep Internal Test

22-Sep Sunday

23- Sep To 28-Sep Internal Test/ Re- Test/  Evaluation

29-Sep Sunday

30-Sep Teaching- Learning

01-Oct To 07-Oct Gandhi Jayanti (Oct. 02)/Navratri Vacation (Students' Assignment Checking)

8-Oct Vijaya Dashami

09-Oct To 12- Oct University Exam

13-Oct Sunday

14-Oct To 19-Oct University Exam

20-Oct Sunday

21-Oct To 23-Oct Teaching- Learning

24-Oct To 31- Oct Dipawali Vacation

01-Nov To 06-Nov Dipawali Vacation

University Exam Forms filling & Teaching- Learning/Teaching learning through audio visual aids in the language lab (AKY)

Term - I

Teaching- Learning/Enrollment Process/Special orientation for Certificate course in English (AKY)/ IQAC Meeting

August, 2019

September, 2019

October, 2019
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June, 2019

July, 2019



7-Nov Commencement of 2nd Term

08-Nov To 09-Nov Teaching- Learning

10-Nov Sunday/ Eid- e- Milad

11-Nov Teaching- Learning

12-Nov Guru Nanak Jayanti

13-Nov To 16-Nov FS Component : 03/ Teaching- Learning

17-Nov Sunday

18-Nov To 23-Nov Teaching- Learning

24-Nov Sunday

25-Nov To 30-Nov Teaching- Learning

1-Dec Sunday

02-Dec To 07-Dec Teaching- Learning

8-Dec Sunday

09-Dec To 14-Dec College Days Celebration & Teaching- Learning & Career Counselling for HSC Students

15-Dec Sunday

16-Dec To 21-Dec FS Component: 04/Teaching- Learning & Career Counselling for HSC Students/IQAC Meeting

22-Dec Sunday/ NSS Annual Camp

23-Dec To 24-Dec NSS Annual Camp/Teaching & Learning

25-Dec Christmas/ NSS Annual Camp

26-Dec To 28-Dec NSS Annual Camp & Teaching- Learning

29-Dec Sunday

30-Dec To 31-Dec Teaching- Learning

01-Jan To 04-Jan Inter- Class Cricket Tournament & Teaching Learning

5-Jan Sunday

06-Jan To 11-Jan Inter- Class Cricket Tournament & Teaching Learning/Examination Committee Meeting

12-Jan Sunday/  Swami Vivekanand Jayanti Celebration

13-Jan Talent Morning 

14-Jan Makarsakanti

15-Jan To 18-Jan Teaching - Learning & Lecture Series/ Quiz Competition (MJP)/NSS- Campus Cleaning

19-Jan Sunday

20-Jan To 21-Jan Sports Day

22-Jan To 25-Jan Teaching - Learning/Lectures on personality development and Facets of corporate communication (KVS & AKY)

26-Jan Sunday/ Republic Day

27-Jan To 31-Jan Blood Donation Camp/ Thellasemia Test/Teaching- Learning/ BBA IB Port (Indusrtial) Visit

1-Feb Teaching- Learning

2-Feb Sunday

03-Feb To 08-Feb
Visit to Oldage Home/Campus Placement/University Exam Form Filling Process & Teaching Learning/Interpretation & Analysis of 

Union Budget 2019/Udaan Job Fair 2019

9-Feb Sunday

10-Feb To 15-Feb
NCC Promise Parade/Campus Placement/University Exam Form Filling Process & Teaching Learning/Lecture Series (DBT)/IQAC 

Meeting

16-Feb Sunday

17-Feb To 20-Feb
Selection of RD Cadet NCC/Selection of TCC NCC/Campus Placement/University Exam Form Filling Process & Teaching 

Learning/Guest Lecture BBA IB (KKS & RMP)

21-Feb Mahashivratri

22-Feb Teaching - Learning

23-Feb Sunday

24-Feb To 29-Feb Campus Placement/University Exam Form Filling Process & Teaching Learning

1-Mar Sunday

02-Mar To 07-Mar Internal Test & Evaluation/International Women's Day Celebration/IQAC Meeting

8-Mar Sunday

9-Mar Internal Test & Evaluation

10-Mar Dhuleti

11-Mar To 13-Mar Re Test/ Preparation of the final draft of criterian No. 7 of AQAR (AKY)

14-Mar Annual Day - Golden Year Celebration

15-Mar Sunday

16-Mar To 21-Mar Teaching- Learning Revision

22-Mar Sunday

23-Mar To 31-Mar University Exam

01-Apr To 23-Apr University Exam & Assessment

24/4/2020 To 

11/6/2020
Summer Vacation

Term - II

April, 2020

November, 2019

December, 2019

January, 2020

February, 2020

March, 2020


